Total Electronic Contracting
 Sales  Installation  Hire  Service
605 Lower North East Road, Campbelltown SA 5074
Ph.: 8365 0377  Fax.: 8365 0677  Email: tec@tecsa.com.au
Born from LSC Lighting’s successful EKO installation
dimmer, the TEKO sets a new standard for
professional portable 3RU rack mount dimmers. From
the full graphical LCD touch screen user interface, to

605 Lower North East Road, Campbelltown SA 5074
Ph.: 8365 0377  Fax.: 8365 0677  Email: tec@tecsa.com.au
Ordering Codes
3 channel Dimmers
TEKO/363  TEKO 3 ch x 63A MCB/RCD with three 63A 3-pin  5-core power inlet cable CEEform output connectors with 10mm supplied
6 channel Dimmers
TEKO/6A  TEKO 6 ch x 25A MCB with six paired GPO outlets (25A + 15A per channel) on rear panel with 40A plug and tail fitted.
TEKO/6T  TEKO 6 ch x 25A MCB with screw terminals on rear panel for power and load connections.
TEKO/B/6A  TEKO 6 ch x 25A RCBO with six paired GPO outlets (25A + 15A per channel) on rear panel with 40A plug and tail fitted.
TEKO/B/6T  TEKO 6 ch x 25A RCBO with screw terminals on rear panel for power and load connections.
12 channel Dimmers
TEKO/A  TEKO 12 ch x 13A MCB with twelve 15A GPO outlets on rear panel with 40A plug and tail fitted.
TEKO/T  TEKO 12 ch x 13A MCB with screw terminals on rear panel for power and load connections.
TEKO/W  TEKO 12 ch x 13A MCB with two 16-pole Harting Multipole connectors on rear panel with tail fitted.
TEKO/X  TEKO 12 ch x 13A MCB with two 19-pin Socapex Multipole connectors on rear panel with tail fitted.
TEKO/S  TEKO 12 ch x 13A MCB with twelve Shuko outlets on rear panel with three phase tail fitted.
TEKO/B/A  TEKO 12 ch x 10A RCBO with twelve 10A GPO outlets on rear panel with 40A plug and tail fitted.
TEKO/B/T  TEKO 12 ch x 10A RCBO with screw terminals on rear panel for power and load connections.
TEKO/B/W  TEKO 12 ch x 10A RCBO with two 16-pole Harting Multipole connectors on rear panel with tail fitted.
TEKO/B/X  TEKO 12 ch x 10A RCBO with two 19-pin Socapex Multipole connectors on rear panel with tail fitted.
TEKO/B/S  TEKO 12 ch x 10A RCBO with twelve Shuko outlets on rear panel with three phase tail fitted.
TEKO/20/A  TEKO 12 ch x 20A MCB with twelve 20A GPO  5-core power inlet cable outlets on rear panel with 10mm supplied.
TEKO/20/T  TEKO 12 ch x 20A MCB with screw terminals on rear panel for power and load connections.
TEKO/20/X  TEKO 12 ch x 20A MCB with two 19-pin Socapex  5-core power inlet cable Multipole connectors on rear panel with 10mm supplied.
TEKO/B20/A  TEKO 12 ch x 20A RCBO with twelve 20A GPO  5-core power inlet cable outlets on rear panel with 10mm supplied.
TEKO/B20/T  TEKO 12 ch x 20A RCBO with screw terminals on rear panel for power and load connections.
TEKO/B20/X  TEKO 12 ch x 20A RCBO with two 19-pin Socapex  5-core power inle Multipole connectors on rear panel with 10mmt cable supplied.
Images
Here are a few images of the TEKO dimmers. You can click on any of the images for a larger view.
TEKO 12 channel dimmer
Perspective Front View